s
VME BUS Rapid Development Kit
Overview
The VME Bus family has the target to make available at low cost the resources to build a fast prototype of a
VME master/slave/controller subsytem. The modularity of the resources, both hardware board and firmware
VHDL IP allow to compose many types of application with a low effort.
The application field may be:
• In heterogeneous systems, when you wish to make a system soft growth up, a mixture of different

2eVME 2eSST cycles
Unsupported
Ordering Information
Main existing boards and IP configuration are listed below; other combinations are in the other specific
datasheet or can be created according to the customer requirements.
Product
Name
GEB
Code
Description
VME-BRG 111120A1 A32D32 Scon/Master/Slave Board, Front End with RS232, 1149.1 Tap, custom version
VME-A32D32 111120A2 A32D32 Scon/Master/Slave Board, Front End with RS232, USB, 1149.1 Tap.
VME-S-A32D32 111120A3 A32D32 Scon/Master/Slave Board, Sniffer, RS232
VME-U-A32D32 111120A4 A32D32 Scon/Master/Slave Board, Sniffer, RS232 and USBII Interface
VME-B-A32D64 111120A5
A32D64 Scon/Master/Slave Board, D64 Block Transfer,  Front End with RS232, USB,
1149.1 Tap interfaces with USB Bridge
VME-P-A32D32 111120A6
A32D32 Master/Slave Board, Front End with RS232, USB interfaces,  PCI Express
Downstream Interface
GEB-VMES 120811A1 Master/Slave srinked Board, 2xRS232 (Hardware Only)
VMS-A32D32 130313A1 Master/Slave srinked Board, 2xRS232, default VME-IP and Firmware (Monitor)